DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: | CT ADANBAGH AGRA
CLASS: DI PLOVA | N ENG NEERI NG

NAME / ROLL NO.

BOBBY JADON
803- DE- EL- 00- 3- 1807065

AGAM DAYAL
803- DE- EL- 00- 3- 1905891

DEVESH RAVWAT
803- DE- EL- 00- 3- 1905892

DHRUV SRI VASTAVA
803- DE- EL- 00- 3- 1905893

DI PAK SHARVA
803- DE- EL- 00- 3- 1905894

| NDRA JEET
803- DE- EL- 00- 3- 1905895

KAPI L LAWANI YA
803- DE- EL- 00- 3- 1905896

MANQJ SI NGH TOVAR
803- DE- EL- 00- 3- 1905898

MOHD SCHI B ABBASI
803- DE- EL- 00- 3- 1905899

PAWAN KUMAR
803- DE- EL- 00- 3- 1905900

Rl SHAV M SHRA
803- DE- EL- 00- 3- 1905901

ROH T KUMAR
803- DE- EL- 00- 3- 1905902

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

AN M 1
184010

BC M 1
193851

N M 1
193852

AN M 1
193853

N M 1
193854

BC M 1
193855

AN M 1
193856

N M 1
193858

BC M 1
193859

AN M 1
193860

N M 1
193861

SC M 1
150369

SGPA  RES.
.936.93 P
.50
.397.59 P
.03
.907.88 P
.84
.337.05 P
. 88
.877.32 P
.93
.817.15 P
.13
.317.90 P
.81
.996.99 P
.44
.317.92 P
.70
.787.23 P
.04
.507.07 P
.29
.316.74 F

DAS301
DEE304
DEE311

DAS301
DEE304
DEE311

DAS301
DEE304
DEE311

DAS301
DEE304
DEE311

DAS301
DEE304
DEE311

DAS301
DEE304
DEE311

DAS301
DEE304
DEE311

DAS301
DEE304
DEE311

DAS301
DEE304
DEE311

DAS301
DEE304
DEE311

DAS301
DEE304
DEE311

DAS301*
DEE304*
DEE311*

F
F
F

BRANCH: ELECTRONI CS

A-
B-

A-

A-
B-

A-
ABS

A-
B-

B-
A-
B-

B-

B-

A-
B-

A-
B-

ABS
ABS
ABS

CONSOLI DATED CHART
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. 50 DEE301
. 50 DEE308
. 75 DME313

. 50 DEE301
. 25 DEE308
. 00 DME313

. 50 DEE301
. 25 DEE308
. 50 DME313

. 00 DEE301
. 25 DEE308
. 75 DME313

. 00 DEE301
. 50 DEE308
. 75 DME313

. 25 DEE301
. 25 DEE308
. 75 DME313

. 50 DEE301
. 25 DEE308
. 50 DME313

. 00 DEE301
. 25 DEE308
. 75 DME313

. 00 DEE301
. 50 DEE308
. 50 DME313

. 25 DEE301
. 50 DEE308
. 75 DME313

. 00 DEE301
. 50 DEE308
. 75 DME313

. 00 DEE301*
. 00 DEE308*
. 00 DME313*

B-
B-
B-

B-
C-

B-
B-

F
F
F

A-
C-

®™>0

o>»0O O>»0

ABS
ABS
ABS

[e2 BN e)) ~N 00~ o 00~ ~ 00~ o N~ (2B NN (o2 BN e)) ~ 00 ~ 00 (o2 BN e))

o 00~

. 25 DEE302
. 50 DEE309
. 50 CRC341

. 00 DEE302
. 50 DEE309
. 50 CRC341

. 25 DEE302
. 50 DEE309
. 75 CRC341

. 25 DEE302
. 50 DEE309
. 75 CRC341

. 50 DEE302
. 75 DEE309
. 00 CRC341

. 25 DEE302
. 75 DEE309
. 50 CRC341

. 50 DEE302
. 50 DEE309
. 00 CRC341

. 25 DEE302
. 50 DEE309
. 50 CRC341

. 50 DEE302
. 50 DEE309
. 75 CRC341

. 75 DEE302
. 75 DEE309
. 25 CRC341

. 50 DEE302
. 50 DEE309
. 25 CRC341

. 00 DEE302*
. 00 DEE309
. 00 CRC341*

B-
B-

B-
A-

B-
A-

ABS
ABS
F

. 00 DEE303
. 50 DEE310
.00

. 75 DEE303
. 25 DEE310
.00

. 25 DEE303
. 25 DEE310
.00

. 25 DEE303
. 25 DEE310
.00

. 25 DEE303
. 25 DEE310
.00

. 75 DEE303
. 50 DEE310
.00

. 50 DEE303
. 25 DEE310
.00

. 50 DEE303
. 50 DEE310
.00

. 75 DEE303
. 25 DEE310
.00

. 75 DEE303
. 25 DEE310
.00

. 50 DEE303
. 25 DEE310
.00

. 00 DEE303*
. 25 DEE310*
.00

01-Jun- 2021

SESSI ON:
C D 5
cC D 5
B C 7
B B 8
B C 7
B D 7
B- D 6.
B- E 5.
B- C 6
c D 5
B- G 6
B D 7
B C 7
B C 7
B C 7
B D 7
B- G 6.
B B 8.
B- C 6.
B D 7.
B- C 6.
B E 6.
F ABS 0.
F ABS 0.

PACE: 1

2020- 2021

.50
.50

.25
.00

. 25
.00

25
75

.75

.50
.00

.25

.25
.00

50

50
00

50
50

00
00

SEM 3



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: | CT ADANBAGH AGRA

CLASS: DI PLOVA | N ENG NEERI NG

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

NAME / ROLL NO.

SANDEEP SI NGH CHAUHAN
803- DE- EL- 00- 3- 1905903

SURAJ SI KARWAR
803- DE- EL- 00- 3- 1905904

VI SHAL PARASHAR
803- DE- EL- 00- 3- 1905905

YOGESH KUVAR
803- DE- EL- 00- 3- 1905906

YOGESH KUVAR
803- DE- EL- 00- 3- 1905907

TARUN GAUTAM
803- DE- EL- 00- 3- 1905908

N M
193862

GN M
193863

GN M
193864

BC M
193865

SC M
193866

GN M
194309

1

BRANCH: ELECTRONI CS

SGPA  RES.
DAS301 B
.768.67 P DEE304 B
.99 DEE311 A-
DAS301* E
.777.03 F DEE304 B-
DEE311 B
DAS301 B-
.957.27 P DEE304 B
.00 DEE311 B
DAS301 A-
.898.83 P DEE304 A-
.72 DEE311 A-
DAS301 B
.267.26 P DEE304 B
.80 DEE311 B
DAS301 C
.596.80 P DEE304 C
.37 DEE311 B-

B
A
B-

ABS

CONSOLI DATED CHART

8. 00 DEE301
8. 50 DEE308
8. 50 DVE313

1. 50 DEE301*
5. 25 DEE308*
6. 00 DVE313*

. 25 DEE301
. 25 DEE308
. 75 DME313

~N 00 O

. 00 DEE301
. 00 DEE308
. 50 DME313

o © 0

. 75 DEE301
. 25 DEE308
. 00 DME313

0 00~

. 50 DEE301
. 75 DEE308
. 25 DME313

~N o U1

A-
A-
A-
E-
E-
B-

B-
B-

A-
A-

B-

B-
B-

B-
A-
B-

ABS

ABS

C

A-

B-

A-

(o
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. 50 DEE302
. 00 DEE309
. 50 CRC341

. 75 DEE302
. 00 DEE309
. 75 CRC341*

. 50 DEE302
. 50 DEE309
. 75 CRC341

. 75 DEE302
. 25 DEE309
. 50 CRC341

. 50 DEE302
. 25 DEE309
. 75 CRC341

. 00 DEE302
. 25 DEE309
. 75 CRC341

A-
A-

ABS
ABS

~N o~

. 00 DEE303
. 25 DEE310
.00

. 25 DEE303*
. 00 DEE310
.00

. 75 DEE303
. 25 DEE310
.00

. 50 DEE303
. 00 DEE310
.00

. 50 DEE303
. 25 DEE310
.00

. 00 DEE303
. 75 DEE310
.00

01-Jun- 2021
SESSI ON:
A- B- 8.
A- B 8.
E- ABS 0.
C ABS 4.
B- C 6
B- D 6
A C 8
A A 9
B B- 7
B B 8
B- D 6.
B- C 6.

PACE: 2

2020- 2021

50
75

75
50

.75
.25

. 25
.00

.75

00
50

SEM 3



